Ucenik

Milani, Luka
Vlasié, Nikola
Saruni¢, Leon
Terzi¢, lvan
Oriskovic, Jan
Datkovi¢, Dora
Naranci¢, Vito

Segulin Stambuk, Ante
Petropoli, Vanja

Mentor

Hribar, Danijel

Hribar, Danijel

Bogovi¢, Josipa

Bogovi¢, Josipa

Hribar, Danijel

Bogovié, Josipa

Hribar, Danijel

Mishadze, Sanja
Hribar, Danijel

Bodova Stvarno Rang Skola

38

35

20

17

16

15

14

14

bodova
38

35

20

17

16

15

14

14

1 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

2 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

3 Prva susacka hrvatska
gimnazija u Rijeci,

4 Prva susacka hrvatska
gimnazija u Rijeci,

5 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

6 Prva susacka hrvatska
gimnazija u Rijeci,

7 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

7 Tehnicka Skola, Rijeka

9 Gimnazija Andrije
Mohorovici¢a Rijeka

Zadaci
1

10

10

10

10

Zadaci

2

10

10

10

Zadaci
3

Zadaci
4

Zadaci

5

10

10

10

10

10



